Useful Phone Numbers

Eviali:
Madison:
Stathis:

Emergency:
Fire:
Poison:

Police (Limni):
Mandoudi Police (Snow check)

Pediatrican:
(Dr. Maria Anountsiata)

Cardiologist:
(Dr. Nikos Chrysomallis)

General Practitionar Doctor:
(Dr. Andreas Koukouvas)

Dentist:
(Dr. Violidis)

Medical Centers:

Mandoudi Medical Center (20 minutes)
Istiaias Medical Center (30 minutes)
Chalkida Hopsital (1 hour and 30 minutes)
Paidon Pentelis Children’s Hospital (2 hours)

Pharmacies:

Emanouil, Orsa (closest 40 meters away)
Violidi (Opposite National Bank)
Bletsou, Eleni (Seafront)

Sakilaridou (Opposite Taxi Station)

Ferries:

Ferries Glyfa/Agiokampos

Ferries Edipsos / Arkitsa

Ferries Mandoudi / Skiathos / Skopelos

KTEL Buses:

Chalkida KTEL
Athens KTEL

Limni (To Neon Café):

Car’N’Motion (Istiaias)
Car’N’Motion (Chalkida)

22270.31437
697.6464.695
694.205.5528

112 /100/ 116
22270.31 199
210.779.3777

22270.32.111
22270.23.333

22270.32170
693.206.4317

694.770.2628

22270.32 170
694.452.7959

22270.31 109
22270.31 755

22222.22940
22260.53 311
22213.50 100
213.2052.200

22270.31 505
22270.31 109
22270.32 460
22270.31 240

22380.61 391/ 22260.23 330
22260.23 330/22330.911 21
23105.10 800 (booking office)

22210.20 400
210.8317.153/210.8317.163
22270.312262

22260.22 493
22210.43 800/ 697.911.2747

EBLaAL
Mavtioov
Z1d0ng

TnA. Aueong avaykng
NupooPBeoTtikn
Kévtpo SnAntnpLacewv

Actuvopia Aipvng (32.111)
Actuvopia Mavtoudiou

(mAnpodopisg yLa x1ovi )

nodiatpog
K. Maplo Avouvtolata

KapbLloAdyog
K. Nikog XpuGopudaAAng

NaBoAdyog
K. Avdpéag KoupkouBag

Odovtiatpog
K. BLOALONG

latpwka Kévrpa

latpikd kévtpo Mavtoudiou
latpLko Kévtpo lotialog
Noookopeio XaAkidog
Noookopeio Maidwv ABrAva

dappakeia

EppavounA Opoa (kovtvotepo 40 W)
BloAidn (amévavtt amd EBvikn tpart.)
MrmAétoou EAévn (mapalia )
Yakelapibou (amévavtl matoa taki)

Kapapa-NopBueia

MMUOda / Aylokaumog

AN og / Apkitoa

MavtoUbt / SkiaBoc / TkdmeAog

Newdodopela KTEA

KTEA XoAkidag

KTEA ABrvag

Alpvn kade «TO NEON» mAnpodopieg

KOl EloLTnpla

Evolkioon AutokivATtwy lotlaia
Evolkioon Autokivntwv XaAkidag



